PLANILLA

O R R R

14
360

12
800
900
700
250
200
424

19

11
650
250
559
300
600
100

550
424
11

POSICION CEDULA
1 8-223-2096
13 8-195-824
78 1-15-887
229 6-75-870
454 6-67-392
456 3-94-370
478 8-425-47
2750 8-163-1149
2811 10-19-640
3811 8-283-995
6871 9-98-1016
10424 1-712-278
11023 8-206-2465
11032 4-137-1497
17512 8-484-724
29659 7-118-45
33517 8-340-371
33520 1-19-2661
33524 5-14-1630
33525 2-160-613
33982 8-347-345
33983 8-494-536
37917 7-99-833
40005 5-14-1729
51914 1-708-2368
82444 8-252-598

NOMBRE

MARUJA GUADALUPE GORDAY MORENO
ZONIA E. GALLARDO CASTILLO
RICARDO ALONSO VAZ WILKY

MARLENI LIBRADA CEDENO BATISTA
ROBERTO MIGUEL RAMIREZ PEREZ
MIXIA LIBETH MURILLO AYARZA
YARIELA EDITH GARCIA CORDONES
VIELKA ESTHER TUNON VERGARA
ARMANDO ALVARADO MARTINEZ
DAMARIS GISELA HERRERA PALMA
MILKA NEREIDA BARSALLO APONTE
ABRAHAM JIMENEZ ABREGO
ESMERALDA HENRIQUEZ

RAQUEL CASTILLO

CARMEN DE LOS ANGELES ABREGO ORTEGA
FANNY SOLEDAD SOLIS ESPINO
CARMEN BARRIA JAEN

JORGE RICARDO STEPHENSON WRIGHT
JOSE WALDINO CANSARI BERRUGATE
MARIANELA GOMEZ CANDELARIA
CARLOS ENRIQUE ZARZAVILLA TESTA
OSCAR HERRERA CORDOBA

JOSE PiO CASTILLERO

ROMUALDA RAMOS PALACIOS
BRAULIO TEOFILO PALACIO PINEDA
RICARDO ABDIEL SANCHEZ GARCIA

CONDICION_EN_PLANILLA SUELDO_FIJO SOBRESUELDO DIFICIL_ACCESO COMP_VOC SUP_Y_OTRAS_COMPEN GTOSDEREPRESE

ACTIVO
ACTIVO
ACTIVO
ACTIVO
ACTIVO
ACTIVO
ACTIVO
ACTIVO
ACTIVO
ACTIVO
ACTIVO
EN LICENCIA SIN SUELDO
ACTIVO
ACTIVO
ACTIVO
ACTIVO
ACTIVO
ACTIVO
ACTIVO
ACTIVO
ACTIVO
ACTIVO
ACTIVO
ACTIVO
ACTIVO
ACTIVO

3,500.00
3,000.00
4,500.00
4,000.00
3,500.00
2,500.00
4,000.00
3,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
1,400.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
3,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
3,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
3,000.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
355.10
126.00
0.00
339.70
0.00
0.00
256.96
594.92
162.33
19.84
0.00
214.00
0.00
474.42
302.62
152.94
114.32
0.00
426.39
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3,500.00
3,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
250.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
100.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
1,000.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
3,000.00
250.00
250.00
3,000.00



